Cutout Depth

Cutout Height

Cutout Width

Depth

Depth Closed Excluding Handles

Depth Closed Including Handles

Depth Excluding Doors

Depth With Door Open 90 Degree

Gross Weight

Height

Net Weight

Oven Interior Height

Oven Interior Depth

Oven Interior Width

Width

Capacity

24 in

36in

30in

25.4in

27.41in

291in

25.4in

47.7 in

205 Ibs

36.6in

189 Ibs

19.2in

19in

24.2in

29.9in

5.3 cu. ft.



Common Size 30in

Maximum Height 42.11in

Minimum Height 36.6in



