Cutout Depth	24 in
Cutout Height	36 in
Cutout Width	30 in
Depth	25.4 in
Depth Closed Excluding Handles	27.4 in
Depth Closed Including Handles	29 in
Depth Excluding Doors	25.4 in
Depth With Door Open 90 Degree	47.7 in
Gross Weight	205 lbs
Height	36.6 in
Net Weight	189 lbs
Oven Interior Height	19.2 in
Oven Interior Depth	19 in
Oven Interior Width	24.2 in
Width	29.9 in
Capacity	5.3 cu. ft.

Common Size	30 in
Maximum Height	42.1 in
Minimum Height	36.6 in